1
Get compliant,
 easily with
2 3
Single sleeves Multiple sleeves Easily bring existing cable tray installations back into compliance.Flush mount sleeves
STEP 1:
Install lower section of
Cable Tray Retrofit Device.STEP 1:

about EZDR400 & 200
ZSTI3463 24106
Single Device ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Device
EZDR200 730573002001
Retrofit Device for
2” (2-3/16” or 2-3/8” O.D.) Sleeves,
One Pair (2)
1 4 EZDR200
EZDR400 730573004005
Retrofit Device for
4” (4-1/2” O.D.) Sleeves,
One Pair (2)
1 4 EZDR400
EZPR150 730573002018 1-1/2” Adapter Plate for
EZDR200, One Pair (2) 1 1 EZPR150
EZPR300 730573004012 3” Adapter Plate for
EZDR400, One Pair (2) 1 1 EZPR300
Retrofit Device
Device Pair ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Device
EZCTR612 730573007396
Cable Tray Retrofit Device for
max 6” by 12” cable trays,
One Pair (2)
1 1 EZCTR612
EZCTR614 730573007389
Cable Tray Retrofit Device
for max 6” by 14” cable trays,
One Pair (2)
1 1 EZCTR614
EZCTR616 730573007372
Cable Tray Retrofit Device
for max 6” by 16” cable trays,
One Pair (2)
1 1 EZCTR616
EZCTR618 730573007365
Cable Tray Retrofit Device
for max 6” by 18” cable trays,
One Pair (2)
1 1 EZCTR618
EZCTR600P 730573007402
Oversized opening plates
for Cable Tray Retrofit Device,
One Pair (2)
1 1 EZCTR600P